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Judges Hill Data
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Hill Size              [m]

K-Point               [m]

Meter Value  [pkt/m]

22.09.2013

FIS Coordinator Renata Nadarkiewicz

Szczyrk

Gate Factor

FIS Carpathian Cup

Ski Jumping Ladies

Start time 1st round:  11:00

Start time 2nd round: 11:52

End time 1st round:   11:08

Start time 2nd round: 12:00

TotalBib Name / Club YoB
Dist.

D-P A B C D ERank
Judges Marks

Total
Judges

Points[m]

Round

Rank

RoundSpeed

km/h Gate
Gate
Pts. Pt.

116,910 1995
POL

72,0 64,4 17,5 17,5 16,5 17,5 17,5 52,51
17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,569,5 58,9 51,0 109,9 226,8

Pałasz Magdalena 1
1

82,1
82,4

0
0

18
18 100

99,27 2001
POL

66,0 51,2 16,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 16,5 48,02
16,0 16,0 16,5 15,5 16,565,5 50,1 48,5 98,6 197,8

Karpiel Kamila 2
2

80,7
80,9

0
0

18
18 80

98,49 1997
POL

64,5 47,9 17,0 16,5 17,0 16,5 17,0 50,53
16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,565,5 50,1 48,0 98,1 196,5

Szwab Joanna 3
3

81,8
82,0

0
0

18
18 60

92,18 2001
ROU

63,0 44,6 16,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 16,0 47,54
15,5 16,0 15,5 15,5 16,061,0 40,2 47,0 87,2 179,3

Militaru Carina 4
4

81,9
81,9

0
0

18
18 50

78,06 2000
POL

57,5 32,5 15,0 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,5 45,55
15,0 16,0 14,5 15,0 15,557,0 31,4 45,5 76,9 154,9

Kil Joanna 6
5

81,8
82,1

0
0

18
18 45

82,24 2001
POL

58,5 34,7 15,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 47,56
15,0 15,5 15,5 14,5 15,553,5 23,7 46,0 69,7 151,9

Twardosz Anna 5
8

81,9
82,0

0
0

18
18 40

73,55 1998
ROU

55,0 27,0 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 46,57
15,0 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,555,0 27,0 45,5 72,5 146,0

Stefanuta Bianca 7
7

82,1
82,1

0
0

18
18 36

70,33 2000
ROU

54,0 24,8 15,5 15,0 14,5 15,0 15,5 45,58
15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,555,5 28,1 45,0 73,1 143,4

Trimbitas Diana 8
6

81,4
81,4

0
0

18
18 32

55,62 2000
ROU

48,0 11,6 14,5 15,5 15,0 14,0 14,5 44,09
14,5 14,5 14,5 13,5 14,543,0 0,6 43,5 44,1 99,7

Boieriu Ioana 9
9

82,1
82,2

0
0

18
18 29

33,41 2000
POL

39,5 -7,1 13,5 13,5 13,5 13,5 14,5 40,510
13,5 13,5 13,0 13,5 13,538,5 9,3 40,5 31,2 64,6

Herzyk Marcelina 10
10

82,0
81,3

0
0

18
18 26
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 Gate Athletes Falls Distance [m] Seed [km/h 

    Min Avg Max Min Avg Max 

1st 

round 
18 10 0 39,5 57,8 72 80,7 81,8 82,1 

2nd 

round 
18 10 0 38,5 56,4 69,5 80,9 81,8 82,4 

 


